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Year Name Email Phone Number

Executive Committee

PC1 Co-Chair 1966 Debbie Wetzel (Bruno) debbie@bellavierealestate.com 530-848-8046 (cell)

PC1 Co-chair 1968 Mark Reiff mark@reiffsgasstation.com 530-666-1758 (home)/383 8035 cell

PC1 Finance Co-chair Facebook master 1960 Joan Richter (Lucchesi) jalucchesi2@gmail.com 530-662-8195 (home)

PC1 Website Co-chair 1962 Etta Sue Graue (McKamy) sue_graue@yahoo.com 530-713-2337 (home)

PC1 Website Co-chair and Finance Co-chair 1966 Gary Wegener gwegener4098@gmail.com 530-666-4098 (home)

PC1 Secretary 1965 Carol Knight (Conley) carolinaconley@aol.com 530-662-0628 (home)

PC1 Secretary Alternate 1965 Dee (Marilee) Damsen (Kindelt) gmadee4@att.net 530-662-2320 (home) 

Class Representatives in bold, followed by other class members

PC2 1960 Class Rep 1960 David Dickey dickeynolan@sbcglobal.net 530-666-o833 (home)

PC2 1961 Class Rep 1961 Donna Fann djfann@pacbell.net 530-662-4176 (home)

PC3 1961 Carol Hiddleson (Wright) mwrig637@earthlink.net 530-662-4156 (home)

PC3 1961 Pat Wells (Campbell) campbell5224@sbcglobal.net 530-666-3021 (home)

PC2 1962 Class Rep 1962 Bev Patterson (Harris) bevharris@wavecable.com 530-662-2000 (home)

PC2 1963 Class Rep 1963 Lynnel Eilola (Pollock) yoloranch@yolo.net 530-662-3570 (home)

PC3 1963 Pam Merritt (Davenport) pamanddave@pacbell.net 530-662-1416 (home)

PC3 1963 Janet Winn (Hoffman) winnjm95@dishmail.net 530-662-1936 (home)

PC2 1964 Class Rep 1964 Eldon Larson eldon-larson@juno.com 530-219-5449 (cell)

PC3 1964 Smokey Rico scrico123@att.net 530-219-0122 (home)

PC3 1964 Shelly Hawk (Larson) Eldon-larson@juno.com 530-624-8334 (cell)

PC2 1965 Class Rep (and PC1 Secretary Alternate) 1965 Dee (Marilee) Damsen (Kindelt) gmadee4@att.net 530-662-2320 (home) 

PC2 1966 Class Rep 1966 Norma Berrettoni (Plocher) Normainbarn@gmail.com  530-304-2927 (cell)

PC3 1966 Janet Levers (Long) jlevers105@gmail.com 530-383-1030 (home)

PC3 1966 Marsha Michalak (Gorman) mgorman411@gmail.com 530-662-1250 (home) 

PC3 1966 Connie Waldeck (Beard) beard1107@gmail.com 530-666-0251 (home)

PC2 1967 Class Rep 1967 Sue Gillette (Vannucci) vannuch2001@yahoo.com 530-662-0053 (home) 

PC2  1967 Co Chair 1967 Judy Lynn Wohlfrom wohlfrom@pacbell.net 530-665-6255 (home)

PC3 1967 Linda Diane Baccei (Case) lbcase@comcast.net 916-769-8686 (cell)

PC3 1967 Debbie Gorman (Pucci) mattagorman@aol.com 530-662-3918 (home)

PC3 1967 Barry Matter matter6@pacbell.net 530-666-6042 (home)

PC2 1968 Class Rep 1968 Paul Lieberum pslieberum@gmail.com 530-894-4035 (home) 

PC3 1968 Janet Vaughan connieandjanet@sbcglobal.net 530-210-2767 (home)

PC2 1969 Class Rep 1969 Frankie Lopez EddieFoyon@att.net 530-662-7013 (home)

PC3 1969 Rosemary Bledsoe (Fletcher) rosemary.bledsoe@yahoo.com 530-666-7949 (home) 

PC3 1969 Carl Franke cwfranke@gmail.com 530-662-9200 (home) 
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